TWO RAIL TRAIN LIST FOR SALE 9-30-2020

. SUNSET
ERIE
ERIE
PRR
SP
SP
ATSF
C&0O
NYC
B&O
R50
P54
P54
P54
P54

3. MTH

UpP
CB&Q
PRR
C&0O
C&0O

CAMBELBACK 0-8-8-0 #2600
RUSSIAN DECAPOD 2-10-0
M1 A/B 4-8-2 #6716
HARRIMAN COACH #2073
HARRIMAN COACH #2080
CONSOLIDATION #1971 2-8-0
T-1 2-10-4 #3001
J1-A HUDSON #5200
WAGON TOP BC #38045 (RED)
EXP REEFER #2642
COM CAR #496 (all four for this price)
#2 — COM CAR #4547
#3 — COM CAR #5251
#4 — COM CAR #5255

GAS TURBINE MT2124 LP
E6 ABAW/ DCC

K4 MT3018S #5400
BERKSHIRE 2-10-4

7 CAR HWT PASS SET

4. NJ INTERNATIONAL

Price
$1,500.00
$850.00
$1,500.00
$225.00
$225.00
$500.00
$1,200.00
$1,000.00
$200.00
$200.00
$400.00

Price
$650.00
$1,250.00
$700.00
$750.00
$600.00

Price

1. OVERLAND Price Sold
UP FEF-3 #844 FCTY PTD $2,550.00 X
UP EMD E 8-9 AB $2,100.00 X
UP GAS TURBINE 1-30 $2,000.00 X
NKP S-2 284 $1,800.00 X

Sold

X X X X

X X

Sold

Sold



TWO RAIL TRAIN LIST FOR SALE

MIL.RD. BY POLAR ELECTRIC $650.00
5. KTM/ US HOBBIES Price
NYC PACIFIC 4-6-2 $650.00
7. WILLIAMS Price
UpP CHALLENGER NIB $1,000.00
NYC NIAGRA 4-8-4 $500.00
PRR 0-6-O SWITCHER $250.00
8. WEAVER Price
NYC FA-2 AB DIESEL #6030 & 6031 $200.00
9. ATLAS Price
SOUTHERN GP 35 HI-NOSE 3108-1 CAB #2652 $250.00
CB&Q DINING CAR SILVER CAFE #193 $140.00
CB&Q DOME CHAIR CAR SILBER LARIAT $140.00
CB&Q SLEEPER 10-6 SILVER CLIFF $140.00
n/a 36” WD REF UNION LINE $45.00
n/a PRR STEEL BOX CAR $175.00
n/a SINGLE SHEATH BOX CAR $55.00
n/a REBLT REEFER HOLLAND BUTTER $55.00
n/a WD REEFER EDELWEISS $55.00
n/a 54” WD EXP REEFER REA (2) $55.00
n/a 40” WD SIDE REEFER UNDEC $55.00
n/a PRR SS BOX CAR $55.00
n/a 40" WD REEFER B&M $55.00

n/a

MANY OTHERS REEFER AND BOX CARDS 55/EACH

9-30-2020

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

X X X



TWO RAIL TRAIN LIST FOR SALE 9-30-2020

10. WALTHERS Price Sold
MIL.RD. 15 CAR HIAWATHA PASS SET-W NYSRTROM TRUCKS $1,500.00
SOME KITS BUILT

11. CAR WORKS Price Sold
CB&Q CEMENT HOPPER #84064 $250.00 X
12. AJIN Price Sold

ATSF DROVER CAR BRASS UNPTD $175.00
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